A
E MCC REQUIREMENTS;
IDENTiFiER: MCC—F71
ENCLOSURE TYPE: NEMA lÀ MOUNTiNG: FRONT DEPTH: 5O8mm
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 600V. 30, 3W, 60HZ INCOMING NEIJJRAL TERMITIAflON: YES
CONTROL VOLTAGE: 12011. 60HZ WIRING: CLASS I, TYPE Bd OR Di AS SHOWN ON THE DRARINGS
MINIM1 BUS RATiNG: HORIZONTAL 600A VERTiCAL 300A
SUITABLE FOR SERviCE ENTRANCE: YES NEUTRAL BUS NO
BUS BRACING: 42kA SCOT: lakA MINIMUM SERiES SEER PEPJTITTED: NO
BUS MATERIALI TiN PLATER COPPER
MANUFACTYJRER: MODEL
506 SEN 5118
SECTiON 1 SECTiON 2 SECTION 3
‘C
LEGEND:
CT SHORI1NG BLOCK TERMINAL
MCC—F71
TOR11J
SEE DRAWING:
J 1—0136F—A0001
SF— FR 1
SUPPLY FAN
Ef—F62
FRI-RUST FAIN
P—EDT
FLOOD PUMP
A
B
C
D
E
F
S
H
K
L
U
N
0
P
0
R
S
T
Ii
V
IV
x
MCC—F71 MCD
MAIN
BREAKER
MCC—F7 1PM
POWER METER
(SEE DETAIL)
IVSS
SURGE SUPPRESSION
ESL-F71 I
POWER FAILURE RELAY
(SEE DETAIL)
SPACE
SPACE
P—F02
FLOOD PUMP
MCC—F71 ELEVATiON
ScALE: NTS
0
1
? 1—0136F—E0001 SINGLE UNE DIAGRAM
1—0136F—ED006 FLOOD PUMP P—F02 STARTER SCHEMATIC
l—D136F—E0004 FLOOD PUMP P—EDT STARTER SCHEMATIC
NOTES:
1. COEAPI.E1E 1000MULY TO HAVE A SHORT CIRCUIT CURTENT HAliNG OF iRAN OR [00500.
1 PARlOR HOUSEIIEORND PAD BENEATh ThE DCC. PAD 10 RE lOOmr,, [[ISA, EXTEND 150mm ON EACH DOE, ADO
50mm IN FRONT OF ThE ESAIPE[OIT, DISH 19mm CHAJIFEORD EDGES. ROUGHEN SOOFACE ‘NO APPLY BONDING
AGOFE. PROVIDE TEN REROORCEMENT AT 300mm SITONG. ANCHOR PAD TO INC FLOOR SOAR WITH lOll RERAN
AVERS AT 305mm VEACLNC. OOWT1iE0 10 19€ 0007700 CONCREtE 6TH HL1i .NTHOUVSO
REFERENCE DRAWINGS
DETAIL MCC—F71 POWER METER AND VOLTAGE MONFIOR
SCALE ASS
APc-rn
Oerl,Iicato of Aafhorizatiofl
SNC-Lavalin Inc.
No. 4489
SNCL4VALIN OO,-m,-mm
SO
HG,
a -
-
—
— SOLO ROERDS [70 SO[017U0105
NTS
RU H. GENC
: 2012/il/CT DIG 2013/02/25
ISSUED FOR TENDER, RIO OFF. 177—2013 I 2013/02/25 TEIC
U R05W EU
0. FUNK
I GRIT Q{RO
THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
WATUR ADO WASTE ARTRKr
DESPINS FLOOD PUMPING STATTDN
MCC ELEVATiON AND OEFAJLS
AICC—F71
61151 1—0000—4700—0003
ClOY DASHiNG RUDDER ShOAl REV. DATE
1-0136F-E0003 001 IOOIA1
- 1-OI3SF—EOHAU-OOI-HA.dPR